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200002220000
53051

02/22/2000
09:07:39

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SADDLER,
MARGO
COKER

200005050001
48601

05/05/2000
11:13:45

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LONG,
WALLACE R

199509220002
66201

200005300001
75331

05/30/2000
10:41:01

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SANDERS,
TERRY

199705090001
45441

200007280002
54051

07/28/2000
11:09:33

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HUDSON,
MICHAEL

200008240002
89871

08/24/2000
10:15:52

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SADDLER,
MARGO
COKER

200001050000
04701

200008240002
89861

08/24/2000
10:15:51

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SADDLER,
MARGO
COKER

200002220000
53051

200009190003
28091

09/19/2000
10:29:24

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WOOTEN,
MARY
RAMONA

200001050000
04701

01/05/2000
10:42:02

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SADDLER,
MARGO
COKER

200005050001
48611

05/05/2000
11:15:51

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CORNELIUS,
DAVID E

199806180002
27541

200005230001
69281

05/23/2000
10:12:05

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PHIPPS, JOE

200006210002
06801

06/21/2000
10:24:46

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PARKER,
ALVIN L

200006230002
10561

06/23/2000
09:19:47

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PRITCHETT,
THEODORE



200006230002
10571

06/23/2000
09:19:48

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PRITCHETT,
THEODORE

200006230002
10581

06/23/2000
09:19:50

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PRITCHETT,
THEODORE

200007280002
54041

07/28/2000
11:09:32

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

YOUNG,
JESSE W

200011010003
79531

11/01/2000
12:16:30

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WRIGHT,
KENNY O

200011010003
79521

11/01/2000
12:16:28

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HARRIS, ANN
J

200001130000
14971

01/13/2000
10:23:28

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE COOPER,
PAULA S

Sec:02
Twn:20S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:SW

200004250001
33861

04/25/2000
09:27:34

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE DONALDSON,
DAYLE W

11 79 Lot#:9 Book:11
Pg:79


