Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Dorty Polo	Dog Tyrs	Other Name	UNION;	Page	MonPools	MonDono	First Reference	Logol
instrument #	Date Recorded	Iname	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	BOOK	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200002220000 53051	02/22/2000 09:07:39	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SADDLER, MARGO COKER						
200005050001 48601	05/05/2000 11:13:45	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LONG, WALLACE R					199509220002 66201	
200005300001 75331	05/30/2000 10:41:01	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SANDERS, TERRY					199705090001 45441	
200007280002 54051	07/28/2000 11:09:33	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HUDSON, MICHAEL						
200008240002 89871	08/24/2000 10:15:52	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SADDLER, MARGO COKER					200001050000 04701	
200008240002 89861	08/24/2000 10:15:51	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SADDLER, MARGO COKER					200002220000 53051	
200009190003 28091	09/19/2000 10:29:24	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WOOTEN, MARY RAMONA						
200001050000 04701	01/05/2000 10:42:02	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SADDLER, MARGO COKER						
200005050001 48611	05/05/2000 11:15:51	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CORNELIUS, DAVID E					199806180002 27541	
200005230001 69281	05/23/2000 10:12:05	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PHIPPS, JOE						
200006210002 06801	06/21/2000 10:24:46	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PARKER, ALVIN L						
200006230002 10561	06/23/2000 09:19:47	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PRITCHETT, THEODORE						

200006230002 10571	06/23/2000 09:19:48	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PRITCHETT, THEODORE				
200006230002 10581	06/23/2000 09:19:50	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PRITCHETT, THEODORE				
200007280002 54041	07/28/2000 11:09:32	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	YOUNG, JESSE W				
200011010003 79531	11/01/2000 12:16:30	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WRIGHT, KENNY O				
200011010003 79521	11/01/2000 12:16:28	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HARRIS, ANN J				
200001130000 14971	01/13/2000 10:23:28	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COOPER, PAULA S				Sec:02 Twn:20S Rng:2E Qt:SW BQt:SW
200004250001 33861	04/25/2000 09:27:34	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DONALDSON, DAYLE W		11	79	Lot#:9 Book:11 Pg:79